Sabato 08 ottobre 2011

8° edizione “Scaldagambe” - 3° prova La Sportiva Vertical Trophy

Zemmer Urban
Facchinelli Marco
Geniun Gianluca
Vanzetta Davide
Morandini Nicola
Zanon Giuseppe
Chelodi Lucio
Cavada Daniele
Morandini Lisa
Cavada Luigino
Giardini Francesco
Bonelli Paolo

Stava - Armentagiola
percorso 4,5 km - dislivello 900 mt

Larger Paolo
Trettel Thomas
Calliari Alessandro
Varesco Vincenzo
Vanzetta Alex
Bonelli Stefano
Schmidt Stefano
Cristellon Stefano
Zattoni Andrea
Bibai Gijelosh
Moser Sandro
Bonelli Gianni

- 70 coppie partecipanti -

34:28.880
35:03.152
37:37.700
40:07.441
41:23.339
41:50.100
42:10.311
44:32.692
51:14.232
54:13.745
1:08:52.591
1:24:24.009



